
With the participation of

GRAPHIC
INNOVATION

media partners

Presents

ARGOS
INSPIRATION
DAYS

C R E A T E  |  P R O D U C E  |  D E L I V E R

D I G I T A L  P R I N T I N G 
& F I N I S H I N G  O P E N  H O U S E

b r u s s e l s
6 - 7 - 8 m a r c h



06
MARCH

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

07
W

E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

MARCH

08
MARCH

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

Opening of exhibition: demonstrations, seminars, “open space” 
conferences, exhibitor presentations (Inspiration Podium).

Coffee-house and snack-bar services.
Lunch - Autoworld’s Brasserie catering services.
Demonstrations, seminars, “open space” conferences, exhibitor 
presentations.

Coffee-house and dessert-bar services.

Coffee-house and wine bar.

Closing of exhibition.

Network Evening Event at Robinson Chalet, a typical Belgian 
brasserie located on a little island in the heart of the ‘Bois de la 
Cambre’ in Brussels*.

10.00

10.30
12.00
13.00

13.30
15.30
17.00
18.30

Opening of exhibition: demonstrations, seminars, “open space” 
conferences, exhibitor presentations (Inspiration Podium).

Coffee-house and snack-bar services.
Lunch - Autoworld’s Brasserie catering services.
Demonstrations, seminars, “open space” conferences, exhibitor 
presentations.

Coffee-house and dessert-bar services.
Coffee-house and wine bar.

Blue Boulevard Night Experience. Networking time between the 
participating companies over a regional dinner**.
Exceptionnally, exhibition will remain open until 21:00.

Race Rock Party: fundraising event initiatied by DV1 Campus***.

10.00

10.30
12.00
13.00

13.30
15.30
19.30

20.00

10.00 Opening of exhibition: demonstrations, seminars, 
exhibitor presentations.

Coffee-house and snack-bar services.
Lunch - Autoworld’s Brasserie catering services.
Demonstrations, seminars, exhibitor presentations.
Coffee-house and dessert-bar services.
Coffee-house and wine bar.

Closing of exhibition.

10.30
12.00
13.00
13.30
15.30
17.00



NETWORK
EVENING
EVENT

*Come, relax and connect in an 
idyllic lakeland scenery at Rob-
inson Chalet. Meals, refresh-
ments and live music included. 
Free shuttle service between Au-
toworld Robinson Chalet and 
hotels selected by Argos. Buses 
leave directly from the event be-
tween 18:30 - 19:00 and return to 
the hotels between 22:00 - 01:00. 

Reserved to exhibitors or by invi-
tation only.

BLUE BOULEVARD 
NIGHT 
EXPERIENCE

**Enjoy some networking time 
over a walking dinner with Bel-
gian specialties along the ‘blue 
boulevard” amongst the restored 
and beautifully preserved cars in 
Autoworld Museum. This event 
provides an excellent opportuni-
ty to meet and collaborate with 
major print and finishing man-
ufacturers, print service provid-
ers, software suppliers, creative 
agencies, decision-makers, etc.

***Be part of the Race Rock Par-
ty and enjoy the fun at Brus-
sels’Autoworld located in the city’s 
Cinquantenaire Park. Meet the 
drivers, see the bikes and their 
sponsors in this unique venue 
while enjoying regional food and 
drinks. Book your free entrance 
ticket + 20% discount on FOOD 
& BOOZ cards (limited avail-
ability). Remaining credits on is 
non-refundable and will be do-
nated to DV1’s Campus Program.

RACE
ROCK 
PARTY


