



PRESENTS

## ARGOS

DIGITAL PRINTING &FINISHING OPEN HOUSE

B R U S S E L S 6 - 7 - 8 M A R C H

WITH THE PARTICIPATION OF



























































10.00	Opening of exhibition: demonstrations, seminars, "open space" conferences, exhibitor presentations (Inspiration Podium).
10.30	Coffee-house and snack-bar services.
12.00	Lunch - Autoworld's Brasserie catering services.
13.00	Demonstrations, seminars, "open space" conferences, exhibitor presentations.
13.30	Coffee-house and dessert-bar services.
15.30	Coffee-house and wine bar.
17.00	Closing of exhibition.
18.30	Network Evening Event at Robinson Chalet, a typical Belgian brasserie located on a little island in the heart of the 'Bois de la Cambre' in Brussels*.





	conferences, exhibitor presentations (Inspiration Podium).
10.30	Coffee-house and snack-bar services.
12.00	Lunch - Autoworld's Brasserie catering services.
13.00	Demonstrations, seminars, "open space" conferences, exhibitor presentations.
13.30	Coffee-house and dessert-bar services.
15.30	Coffee-house and wine bar.
19.30	Blue Boulevard Night Experience. Networking time between the participating companies over a regional dinner**.  Exceptionnally, exhibition will remain open until 21:00.
20.00	D Dl- D f d: -:: -: -: -: -: -: d DV1 C ***



10.00	Opening of exhibition: demonstrations, seminars, exhibitor presentations.
10.30	Coffee-house and snack-bar services.
12.00	Lunch - Autoworld's Brasserie catering services.
13.00	Demonstrations, seminars, exhibitor presentations.
13.30	Coffee-house and dessert-bar services.
15.30	Coffee-house and wine bar.
17.00	Closing of exhibition.





## NETWORK EVENING EVENT

\*Come, relax and connect in an idyllic lakeland scenery at Robinson Chalet. Meals, refreshments and live music included. Free shuttle service between Autoworld Robinson Chalet and hotels selected by Argos. Buses leave directly from the event between 18:30 - 19:00 and return to the hotels between 22:00 - 01:00.

Reserved to exhibitors or by invitation only.

## BLUE BOULEVARD NIGHT EXPERIENCE

\*\*Enjoy some networking time over a walking dinner with Belgian specialties along the 'blue boulevard' amongst the restored and beautifully preserved cars in Autoworld Museum. This event provides an excellent opportunity to meet and collaborate with major print and finishing manufacturers, print service providers, software suppliers, creative agencies, decision-makers, etc.





## RACE ROCK PARTY

\*\*\*Be part of the Race Rock Party and enjoy the fun at Brussels'Autoworld located in the city's Cinquantenaire Park. Meet the drivers, see the bikes and their sponsors in this unique venue while enjoying regional food and drinks. Book your free entrance ticket + 20% discount on FOOD & BOOZ cards (limited availability). Remaining credits on is non-refundable and will be donated to DV1's Campus Program.